MOSA MS2100
High Slew Rate Dual Operational Amplifiers
REV 1                                               1                                   www.mosanalog.com
Rail-to-Rail Output
Low Voltage, High Slew Rate, Wide Bandwidth
Dual Operational Amplifiers
FEATURES
•CMOS rail to rail output

High Slew Rate Dual Operational Amplifiers
REV 1                                               2                                   www.mosanalog.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Package Part number Packaging Marking Transport Media
8-Pin SOP MS2100TR MS2100 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP MS2100U MS2100 100 Units Tube
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS2100GTR MS2100 (G) 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin SOP (lead free) MS2100GU MS2100 (G) 100 Units Tube
 RoHS Compliance
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Symbol Parameter Rating Unit
VDD Supply Voltage 6 V